Nationale kampioenschappen 2017

Stand

Plc

Jeugd in combinatie met seniorlid

Afdeling 11 Aangewezen Midfond (5 beste tellen)

Naam

M. Hakvoort & zn
D en J v/d Berg
Comb wakker

woonplaats

urk
Lemmer

Comb.

F.T.J.Molenaar

Comb Kempers & Zoon
Adema en zoon
Aisha & Nelis Tang
Comb B. van zuiden
R. Stam & zn.

H. v.d.

Linde & Dcht

oldenburger-vreeman

Comb.

J & S. Douma

Dennis van Adrichem
Familie Breedijk

ur
Buren-Ameland
ur

Bolsward
Langezwaag
swifterbant
St. Jansklooster
zwartsluis
Ureterp
Ko1Tumerpomp
EmmeTloord
Luttelgeest

Totaal
Punten

week
18

week
24
598.499
638.837
833.020
161.351

368.668
194.816

week
25

week
26

week
27

week

28

941.
343.

275.
384.

28.
.000

445

265
374

735
191

750
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29

week
30



